

Course Details Qualification Qualification Title Currency			Government Contribution (Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)- New Worker	Government Contribution (Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)-	Student Co- Contribution Fee per Schedule Hour	Full Fee for Service Student (includes enrolment fee)
Code	Qualification Title Currency		Existing Worker			
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	Current	\$ 2,978.00	\$ 2,978.00	\$ 500	\$3,400
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	Current	\$ 3,955.09	\$ 3,955.09	\$ 500	\$4,200
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	Current	\$ 3,287.26	\$ 3,287.26	\$ 500	\$4,400
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	Current	\$ 5,153.09	\$ 5,153.09	\$ 500	\$3,600
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	Current	\$ 4,217.00	\$ 4,217.00	\$ 500	\$3,600
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	Current				\$3,400
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	Current				\$4,200
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	Current				\$4,200
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety	Current				\$3,800
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	Current				\$4,400
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	Current				\$6,650
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	Current				\$3,800
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	Current				\$3,800
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	Current				\$6,800
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	Current				\$3,200
SIT30822	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	Current				\$13,200
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	Current				\$6,400
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	Current				\$5,400
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	Current				\$8,200
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	Current				\$8,400
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	Current				\$3,450
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	Current				\$3,450

Notes:

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2025 and are subject to change.
- 2. This training is delivered with Tasmanian and Commonwealth funding under the Skills Tasmania Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses for eligible applicants.
- 4. Full Fee For Service Fees include \$500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
- 5. Please refer to the Fees and Refund policy on our website www.itfe.edu.au for a full list of additional fees and charges.